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Nom

Oriol Pérez Rodriguez
Jordi Lecina

Albert Mora Murciano
Magi Vila Sanchez

Marc Calafell Martinez
Juanma Moreno Salgado
Jordi Garreta Clusella
Oriol Bruguera Dominguez
Francisco Martin Gonzalez
Federico Velasco Serrano
Juan Xalmet Pons

Dorsal: 70

Esther Gil Sanchez
Dorsal: 69

Jordi llla Berenguer
Elena Moya Ripoll

Monica Pena Calpe

Max Rondeau Tapias
Xavi Sola Corcovado
Andrés Plaza Moya

Maite Urrutia Alonso
Carles Espetx Lopez
Israel Gener Verde
Cristina Terrades Caireta
Javier Yanguas Leyes
Sergi Lopez Pineda

Marc Navarro Moré

Albert Noya

Ndria Reina Lépez

Dani Caparrds Roig

Jordi Alcala Pifiol

Araceli Guerra Carballo
José Martinez Sanchez
Moussa Balde

Carlos Galobardes Mufioz
Marc Coll | Trias

Roberto Belarmino Del Rio Gonzalez

Victor Garcia Fernandez
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Temps Club
02:41:24
02:51:17
02:55:09 Herbalife
02:58:05
03:01:48
03:02:13
03:03:14
03:04:25 Maimakansu
03:08:52
03:10:56 BTQIRUNNERS
03:14:27
03:17:55
03:18:15
03:18:32
03:21:50
03:21:50
03:22:05
03:32:21 Rem Arenys
03:33:03
03:40:57
03:41:26 Segurartic
03:49:10
03:53:11
03:56:54
03:57:13
04:00:39
04:04:38
04:20:32
04:25:46
04:27:40
04:28:39
04:54:39
05:59:00
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